Low Signal Relay G6K 1
Low Signal Relay
G6K
• Fourth generation design.
• Design based on worldwide communications, computer pe-
ripheral and office automation relay requirements.
• Offers excellent board space savings.
• Meets 2.5 kV Bellcore surge requirements.

• Available in single coil latching.
• RoHS Compliant.
Ordering Information
To Order: Select the part number and add the desired coil voltage rating (e.g., G6K-2F-DC5).
Specifications
■ Contact Data
Terminal Contact form Model
Non-latching
2.54 mm spacing
Non-latching
3.2 mm coil-contact
terminal spacing
Single coil latching
3.2 mm coil-contact
terminal spacing
Gullwing DPDT G6K-2F G6K-2F-Y G6KU-2F-Y
Inside “L” DPDT G6K-2G G6K-2G-Y G6KU-2G-Y
PCB through-hole DPDT G6K-2P G6K-2P-Y G6KU-2P-Y
Load Resistive load (cosφ=1)
Rated load 0.3 A at 125 VAC
1 A at 30 VDC
Contact material Ag (Au clad)